Matches internationaux

FUTSAL U21

Rassemblement du 04.06.2023 au 08.06.2023

SERBIE / FRANCE a Vrnjacka Banja le 06.06.2023
SERBIE / FRANCE a Kraljevo le 07.06.2023

GARDIENS DE BUT

DUPERRET Axel
GEHAN Enzo

MENEURS DE JEU

BENSLAMA Amin
FAYTRE Léo
KANDQOUSSI Rahane

MENEURS COTE

ALLA Sofiane
GAZENGEL Mathis
MORICE Milo

AILIERS

DIABIRA Marra
KHARRADJI Rayen
NIAKATE Ibrahima

PIVOTS

DIAOUNE Mohamed
GUEDDOURA Amine
LAROUME Bilel

25.06.2003
28.09.2002

13.05.2003
06.02.2002
26.06.2002

26.01.2002
27.06.2003
09.09.2003

21.07.2002
25.11.2003
21.01.2002

09.07.2003
20.01.2002
21.12.2003

LISTE DES JOUEURS

GOAL FUTSAL CLUB
ETOILE LAVALLOISE FUTSAL CLUB

RIBERA NAVARRA FS
PARIS ACASA FUTSAL
GOAL FUTSAL CLUB

OLYMPIQUE LYONNAIS
GOAL FUTSAL CLUB
ETOILE LAVALLOISE FUTSAL CLUB

PFASTATT FUTSAL
OLYMPIQUE LYONNAIS
GOAL FUTSAL CLUB

LILLE METROPOLE FUTSAL
CONDRIEU FUTSAL CLUB
GOAL FUTSAL CLUB




